# L22000153866

(Re	equestor's Name)	_
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600384276416

04/12/22--01004--005 \*\*625.00

RECEIVED
2022 APR 12 AM 9: 47

TILE AII.

11.1.

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_

When you need ACCESS to the world

_	_	_		_
		N	C	•

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		W	ALK IN		
	PIC	CK UP:	DANNY		
	CERTIFIED COPY				
cx	РНОТОСОРУ				
	CUS				
сж	FILING	LLC		<del></del>	
_	WAREHOUSE 14021, I	UMENT #)		_	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
,	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)	<u>-</u>		
-	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
CIAL RUC	TIONS:				
					·

#### COVER LETTER

	e 14021, LLC				
··	Na	ne of Limi	ted Liabil	lity Company	-
sed Articles o	f Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	I for tiling.	
urn all corresp	ondence concernir	ng this mat	ter to the	following:	
DANIA L.	SANCHO, ESQ.				
	<del></del>		Name of	Person	
THE SANC	HO LAW FIRM,	P.A.			
·	· · · · · ·		Firm/Co	mpany	
8333 NW 5	3 STREET, SUIT	E 450			
			Addı	ess	
MIAMI, FL	ORIDA 33166				
DSANCHO@	•SANCHOLAW.		y/State an	d Zip Code	
			or future :	nnual report notificati	ion)
information co	oncerning this matt	er, please o	rall:		
DANIA SAI	<b>NCHO</b>			505-9641	
Nan	ne of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
is a check for t	he following amor	int-			
0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filir	ig Fee &	Certifi	ed Copy	C)\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
				Street Address	
		;		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	
P.O. E	lox 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stree	et, Suite 810
	Division of Co  Warehous T:  Sed Articles of urn all corresp  DANIA L.:  THE SANC  8333 NW 5  MIAMI, FL  DSANCHO  information co  DANIA SAN  Nam  Nam  Nam  Nam  Nam  Nam  Nam  N	National Section Seed Articles of Organization and surn all correspondence concerning DANIA L. SANCHO, ESQ.  THE SANCHO LAW FIRM,  8333 NW 53 STREET, SUITE  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166  DSANCHO@SANCHOLAW,  E-mail address: (to information concerning this matter DANIA SANCHO  Name of Person  is a check for the following amount of Person  is a check for the following amount of Person  DFiling Fee  \$\Begin{array} \Begin{array} \B	Division of Corporations  Warehouse 14021, LLC T:  Name of Limits and fee(s) are urn all correspondence concerning this mate DANIA L. SANCHO, ESQ.  THE SANCHO LAW FIRM, P.A.  8333 NW 53 STREET, SUITE 450  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166  Cit DSANCHO@SANCHOLAW.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for information concerning this matter, please of information concerning this matter, please of the following amount:  DANIA SANCHO  Name of Person  Are  Sancheck for the following amount:  D Filing Fee	Warehouse 14021, LLC T: Name of Limited Liabil sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the DANIA L. SANCHO, ESQ.  Name of THE SANCHO LAW FIRM, P.A.  Firm/Co.  8333 NW 53 STREET, SUITE 450  Addr.  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166  City/State and DSANCHO@SANCHOLAW.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future a information concerning this matter, please call:  DANIA SANCHO  Table Area Code  is a check for the following amount:  O Filing Fee  \$\Bigsir S130.00\$ Filing Fee & \$\Bigsir S15\$ Certificate of Status  Malling Address  New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Warehouse 14021, LLC  T: Name of Limited Liability Company  sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for tiling.  um all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  DANIA L. SANCHO, ESQ.  Name of Person  THE SANCHO LAW FIRM, P.A.  Firm/Company  8333 NW 53 STREET, SUITE 450  Address  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166  City/State and Zip Code  DSANCHO@SANCHOLAW.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification formation concerning this matter, please call:  DANIA SANCHO  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephon  is a check for the following amount:  Diffling Fee  Certificate of Status  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Street Address  New Filing Section  The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street  2415 N. Monroe Street

### FILED

2022 APR 12 AM 11: 01

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

(Mt	ast contain the words "Limited	Liability Compan	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and a	street address of the principal o	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:
F	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
13711 SW 37	h Terrace, Miami, Fl. 33175		3711 SW 37th Terrace, Miami, FL 33175
The Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, impany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registratio	Registered Agen	cent's Signature: t. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own	Registered Agen n.) agent are:	cent's Signature: t. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registratio street address of the registered	Registered Agen n.) agent are:	cent's Signature: t. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registratio street address of the registered	Registered Agen n.) agent are: O Name	t. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	impany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registratio street address of the registered ONDINA E. LASZL	Registered Agen n.) agent are: O Name on Unit 7, tent 7	t. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	impany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registratio street address of the registered ONDINA E. LASZL.  14021 SW 143rd Co.	Registered Agen n.) agent are: O Name on Unit 7, tent 7	t. You must designate an individual or

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Author "MGR" = Manager		Name and Address;
MGR		ONDINA E. LASZLO 13711 SW 37th Terrace, Miami, FL 33175
MGR		JOSE A. LASZLO 13711 SW 37th Terrace, Miami, FL 33175
	<del></del>	TALUAHA
	<del></del> _	Unit of the contract of the co
		"Fi ¬-
(Use attachment if n		
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, of filling.) If the date inserted in ament's effective date	if other than the date of the date must be speci this block does not me e on the Department of	filing: (OPTIONAL)  ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day  et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be State's records.
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, of filling.) If the date inserted in	if other than the date of the date must be speci this block does not me- e on the Department of ons, if any.	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)